
09/01/2026 Sherry Golf Jerez

2025-270 Copa Andalucia Femenina

CLASIFICACIÓN

Pos Jugador Hcp Licencia Nivel J1

Scratch

J2 J3 T J1 J2 J3

Handicap

T

223747376214717073JuniorCB01168758+3GARCIA TEROL, ADRIANA1

219717474219717474MayorAM626989450LOPEZ ECHEVARRIA, MARTA2

228767676219737373JuniorCB01892885+3MARTINEZ SALCEDO, NAGORE3

220727573220727573CadeteAM619101500HUAYSAN, CHANYA4

218757370221767471JuniorAM999276131BULKOVSKA, KATRINA5

221777866221777866Junior44029234410GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, AROA6

216766872222787074CadeteCM419157572DIAZ GARCIA, RUT7

225767376222757275JuniorLV02978781+1LOPEZ MINGUELA, CARLOTA8

231757680222727377CadeteCM11904045+3REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, 

ANGELA

9

217747172223767374JuniorAM859164782MORENO AGUIRRE, JULIA10

223777175223777175JuniorMM019259030INGHAM, MIA11

223797371223797371JuniorCMA80722920CAMPOVERDE MARTIN, 

ALMENDRA

12

226717679223707578JuniorCB05942918+1PEREZ-TASSO RODRIGUEZ, 

CAROLINA

13

221757175224767276JuniorRL048877231VALLS ALESANCO, CLARA14

221757175224767276JuniorLV029279621GU, XINYI15

223737278226747379Junior77768965651GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA16

232777679226757477MayorAM49771959+2GARCIA JIMENEZ, MAR17

219747273228777576InfantilAM119566573GAMILLA KARPA, SOFIA18

219757173228787476JuniorCB011693383CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, 

CARLOTA

19

222767274228787476CadeteCM619645572RODRIGUEZ CRESPO, ICIAR20

228737481228737481JuniorCB058952910MONTOLIO REYES, DANIELA21

220757075229787378CadeteCB029181493JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, PAULA22

220776974229807277Junior01178976733GORGEES BAETA, LAURA23
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226747577229757678CadeteMM238972281VALENCIA MEJIA, LUNA 

ISABELLA

24

224747674230767876JuniorCM059227332MUÑOZ ESCUDERO, MARTA25

230777677230777677JuniorEXX19114140HOLMGREN, ELVA26

222747078231777381CadeteVB097287213GOIKOETXEA ZAPIRAIN, NAIA27

237808374231788172JuniorCM11162442+2REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, 

AMANDA

28

211686875232757582CadeteAM519144947MORALES VAZQUEZ, YAIZA29

226807373232827575CadeteGC001976212PASCOA FERREIRA DA COSTA, 

FRANCISCA

30

227777377233797579Junior01088870612VELILLA CABALLERO, MARIA31

219707871234758376JuniorCM419000645DIAZ GARCIA, SARA32

225797175234827478CadeteCM669311743PUERTA REVUELTA, PAULA33

228787080234807282CadeteMM049148732ALBACETE CARMONA, LUCIA34

228837372234857574JuniorLV068974582CATURLA BROSETA, ROCIO35

234817776234817776JuniorLV358141040BALLESTER BARRIO, JULIA36

224767474236807878JuniorVB057255634JAUREGI PALOMARES, AINHOA37

227747479236777782JuniorCM118837853JUANAS CROWE, ELENA38

227767675236797978JuniorEXX19114133EKHOLM, ESSI39

236807977236807977JuniorCM078979660HAO, LIZ SIYU40

225747279237787683CadeteLV069290704CARRION MARTINEZ, DANIELA41

234728874237738975Cadete01029147151GARCIA TRIFU, IOANA42

234827775237837876CadeteGC089395531ISORNA FELPETO, ELENA43

237758181237758181JuniorEXX19114150WOODHAM, LOTTIE44

237807978237807978Junior11288879990GONZALEZ ORTEGA, INES45

229817276238847579JuniorAM254197423KLIMKO, NATASZA46

229748075238778378Cadete01028205723BEAMONTE ESCARTIN, 

CONSTANZA

47
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232787975238808177Junior77128836392CARLON OBREGON, MARIA48

224796976239847481CadeteGC028973415GARCIA MATEO, JIMENA MARIA49

227767477239807881JuniorCP369020914GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA50

230767579239797882JuniorAM849201603GARCIA SANCHEZ, IRENE51

233817973239838175JuniorCM419133702RINCON DE LA TORRE, 

GABRIELA

52

225717678240768183CadeteVB097310715MIRANDA ARANA, MARTINA53

228768270240808674JuniorCM111646854MARCOS CORTEZO, CARLOTA54

228817176240857580CadeteCM411682204MONTELLS JIMENEZ, PILAR55

229767677241808081CadeteCM528900074HERNANDEZ SOTO, ALEJANDRA56

232718378241748681MayorEXX19113493GADSBY, AVA57

232787678241817981JuniorBP021691803MORA ADROVER, MARIA58

235827776241847978CadeteLV659148452NOGUERA PEREZ, FATIMA59

238827482241837583JuniorVB147308621SUEIRO NIEVES, BEATRIZ60

230777875242818279CadeteAM059216344CAMACHO BRANDARIZ, ALBA61

233817577242847880InfantilAM859483603BERMUDO DEL RIO, M  

CORNELIA

62

233807677242837980JuniorAM629154053BEDMAR ACIEN, MARTINA63

239798179242808280JuniorCM119104231GOMEZ-BALBOA GARCIA, 

BLANCA

64

232787777244828181JuniorCMA89023504DIAZ DE AGUILAR COLL, ANA 

LORENA

65

235758179244788482JuniorBP021690663CAMARILLO ALARCON, ROMINA66

235817678244847981Junior77599216433GUERRERO ALCOBA, DANIELA67

227787475245848081CadeteAM119183286GIL PEREZ, ALEJANDRA68

231877173246927678CadeteCM119088575COBIELLA LAJO, DANIELA69

234787680246828084CadeteMM049319474PEREZ RUIZ, ARIANA70

234757881246798285JuniorCM119098134VIGON GARCIA, ADRIANA71
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229757876247818482Junior02080637476MARTINEZ GARCIA, CELIA72

245848378248858479JuniorLV018998161USO JURADO, CLARA73

246848478249858579JuniorLV658851601OLIVA CARDELL, AFRICA74

232857473250918079Junior11289055356MARTINEZ NAVARRO, MARIA75

230807278251877985Cadete77129140567CARLON OBREGON, ANA76

243858276252888579CadeteCP019295783MARTINEZ GUERRA, ISABEL 

PING

77

243848277252878580Junior44029122233GUEZURAGA BERRAONDO, 

MARINA

78

246867684252887886JuniorCB658968182DEL OLMO BAK, FIONA79

232797875253868582CadeteAM859319787QUINTANILLA GUTIERREZ, 

NOELIA

80

239828176254878681JuniorLV649230145GOMEZ MONTALVA, INDIRA81

237787881258858588Junior02018938857HUICI CANO, ALEJANDRA82

239867875266958784JuniorAM059099709EPALZA ORTEGA, PAULA83

NopNop8076NopNop8682JuniorVB017262586IRAOLA PANIAGUA, INZA
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